Specification Sheet
Category:
External, floodlights commercial, post top
Lightsearch Code:
“Walsh” post top
LS 475
Description:
Die cast aluminium body chromate treated with UV resistant powdercoat for exceptional corrosion resistance.
It has a 3mm tough opal polyethylene threaded lens for easy lamp maintenance.
Fitting is designed for stepped post is rated at IP65 and is made in Australia.
Colours:
Black and silver as standard – special colours available.
Notes:
ES base metal halide lamps also available in 70w
Lamp source Code Dimensions (approx mm)
1 x 35w G12 MH LS-475-35 495 x 380mm
1 x  70w G12 MH LS-475-70 495 x 380mm
1 x 26w G24q-3 LS-475-26 495 x 380mm
1 x 32w G24q-3 LS-475-32 495 x 380mm
1 x 42w G24q-4 LS-475-42 495 x 380mm
lightsearch P.O.Box 360 AVOCA BEACH NSW 2251 PH: 02 4381 2244 FAX: 02 4381 2233 ABN: 73 757 702 827 sales@lightsearch.com.au